
1-8 88 75 63 50 38 25 13 0

1) 42,271 + 12,741 =

42,271 52,271 54,271 54,971 55,011 55,012

+10,000 +2,000 +700 +40 +1

2) 64,443 + 28,817 =

64,443 84,443 92,443 93,243 93,253 93,260

+20,000 +8,000 +800 +10 +7

3) 52,255 + 15,104 =

52,255 62,255 67,255 67,355 67,359

+10,000 +5,000 +100 +4

4) 41,310 + 17,041 =

41,310 51,310 58,310 58,350 58,351

+10,000 +7,000 +40 +1

5) 39,970 + 12,971 =

39,970 49,970 51,970 52,870 52,940 52,941

+10,000 +2,000 +900 +70 +1

6) 37,571 + 12,224 =

37,571 47,571 49,571 49,771 49,791 49,795

+10,000 +2,000 +200 +20 +4

7) 71,701 + 18,748 =

71,701 81,701 89,701 90,401 90,441 90,449

+10,000 +8,000 +700 +40 +8

8) 17,859 + 12,771 =

17,859 27,859 29,859 30,559 30,629 30,630

+10,000 +2,000 +700 +70 +1

1. 55,012

2. 93,260

3. 67,359

4. 58,351

5. 52,941

6. 49,795

7. 90,449

8. 30,630

     

Solve each problem.
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